Uitslagen

M2/D, proef 34 (1 combinatie)

Rang Ruiter

1 Tessavan Heumen

Paard
gs \ kleur \ It \ vader

Waddenhoek’s Lars

Ruin \ Bruin \ 13j\
Brouwershaven's Diamond
Hit

BB/P, proef 16 (1 combinatie)

Rang Ruiter

1 Femmy Heemskerk

Paard

gs \ kleur \ It \ vader
Kane

Ruin \ Zwartbruin \ 9j \
Charmeur

B/D-E, proef 18 (3 combinaties)

Rang Ruiter

1 Amy Lynn Bergen

2 Sophie Koenen

3 Lizz Steentjes

Paard
gs \ kleur \ It \ vader

Mae's Blossom

Merrie \ Isabel \ 13j \ Vader
Onbekend

Angel

Merrie \ Vos \ 16j \
Narena

Merrie \ Bruin \ 15j \
Nibelungenheld

M2/P, proef 34 (1 combinatie)

Rang Ruiter

1 Bianca Van Dam

Paard
gs \ kleur \ It \ vader

Gina

Merrie \ Vosbont \ 13j \

L2/P, proef 26 (3 combinaties)

Rang Ruiter

1 Nathalie Kokelaar

2 Tessa Kaiser

3 Deborah Vogels

Paard

gs \ kleur \ It \ vader
CVU's Ninjo van het
Schoor

Ruin \ Vos \ 17j \ Nepal

Nourajah

Merrie \ BRUIN \ 6j \
Incognito

Little miss Lilly
Merrie \ Bruin \ 16j \ Lou
Bega

B-L1/P, proef 18/22 (9 combinaties)

Rang Ruiter
1 Claudia Kool

2 Daisy Harmsen

Paard
gs \ kleur \ It \ vader

Rambo

Merel Fan de
Groenesteegh
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K.

M2

KI.

BB

Kl.

KI.

M2

KIl.

L2

L2

L2

K.

Cat. P.nr.
D 34
Cat. P.nr.
P 16
Cat. P.nr.
E 18
D 18
D 18
Cat. P.nr.
P 34
Cat. P.nr.
P 26
P 26
P 26
Cat. P.nr.
P 18
P 18

Vereniging

Lansbergen,
Manege

Vereniging

Bentwoud, RV.

Vereniging

Horsecenter
Pirouette

Karperhoeve PC.,
Stal de

Lansbergen,
Manege

Vereniging

Berkley's Stables,
RV.

Vereniging
Lansbergen,

Manege

Blauw Gele
Vendel, RV. het

Pegasus, RV.

Vereniging
Pegasus RV.

Pegasus, RV.

ptn.

185

ptn.

183,5

ptn.

185,5

178

170,5

ptn.

175,5

ptn.

188,5

1815

167

ptn.
188

185,5

xql

xql

xql

xql

6,5

xql

6,5

5,5

xql

6,5

1/3

xq2

6,5

xq2

xq2

xQq2

6,5

xQg2

6,5

xq2

6,5



Merrie \ Zwart \ 4j \ Willen
508

2/3

Rowan Horsten Mystery B P 18 Pegasus, RV. 184 6 6,5
Ruin \ Bruin \ 9j \
Nathalie Vink Nadia Djellal L1 P 22 Blauw Gele 183 6 6
Vendel, RV. het
Merrie \ ZWART \ 6j \ Dream
Boy
Debbie De Brabander Juba B P 18 Pegasus, RV. 181 5 6,5
Ruin \ Vos \ 10j \ Expression
Tessa Van de Ham Djurre B P 18 180 6 6
Kyara Buitenhuis Just Perfect L1 P 22 Pegasus, RV. 176 5,5 6
Ruin \ Appaloosa \ 5j \ Gold
Edition
8 Lyanne Beereboom Wiebren fan de lytse B P 18 Pegasus RV. 172,5 6 6
geast
9 Caitlyn Brehm leon L1 P 22 Pegasus, RV. 168 6 6
Ruin \ Zwart \ 13j \ Maurus
441
x Christelle Van den Copain B P 18 Horsecenter NG
Berg Pirouette
Ruin \ Bruin \ 10j \ Marius
Claudius
Pauline Thumann - Miss Toto Ohé L1 P 22 Pegasus, RV. NG
Krijger
Merrie \ Zwart \ 7j \ Glock's
Toto JR.
Vastgesteld door de jury Dittkuhn, R.H.C. (428918) op 22-10-2024
Uitslagen
M2/D, proef 35 (1 combinatie)
Rang Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. P.nr. Vereniging ptn. xql XQq2
gs \ kleur \ It \ vader
1 Tessavan Heumen Waddenhoek’'s Lars M2 D 35 Lansbergen, 180,5 6 6
Manege
Ruin \ Bruin \ 13j\
Brouwershaven's Diamond
Hit
BB/P, proef 17 (1 combinatie)
Rang Ruiter Paard K. Cat. P.nr. Vereniging ptn. xql xQg2
gs \ kleur \ It \ vader
1 Femmy Heemskerk Kane BB P 17 Bentwoud, RV. 175,5 5 6
Ruin \ Zwartbruin \ 9j \
Charmeur
B/D-E, proef 19 (3 combinaties)
Rang Ruiter Paard K. Cat. P.nr. Vereniging ptn. xql xQg2
gs \ kleur \ It \ vader
1 Amy Lynn Bergen Mae's Blossom B E 19 Horsecenter 187,5 6 6,5
Pirouette
Merrie \ Isabel \ 13j \ Vader
Onbekend
2 Sophie Koenen Angel B D 19 Karperhoeve PC., 179 5,5 6
Stal de
Merrie \ Vos \ 16j \
3 Lizz Steentjes Narena B D 19 Lansbergen, 167,5 5 6
Manege

Merrie \ Bruin \ 15j \
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Nibelungenheld

M2/P, proef 35 (1 combinatie)

Rang

1

Ruiter

Bianca Van Dam

Paard
gs \ kleur \ It \ vader

Gina

Merrie \ Vosbont \ 13j \

L2/P, proef 27 (3 combinaties)

Rang

1

2

3

Ruiter

Nathalie Kokelaar

Tessa Kaiser

Deborah Vogels

Paard
gs \ kleur \ It \ vader

CVU's Ninjo van het
Schoor
Ruin \ Vos \ 17j \ Nepal

Nourajah

Merrie \ BRUIN \ 6j \
Incognito

Little miss Lilly
Merrie \ Bruin \ 16j \ Lou
Bega

B-L1/P, proef 19/23 (9 combinaties)

Rang
1

2

Vastgesteld door de jury Briegoos, A.

Ruiter
Rowan Horsten

Nathalie Vink

Kyara Buitenhuis

Tessa Van de Ham
Debbie De Brabander

Daisy Harmsen

Claudia Kool

Lyanne Beereboom

Caitlyn Brehm

Christelle Van den
Berg

Pauline Thumann -
Krijger

Paard

gs \ kleur \ It \ vader
Mystery

Ruin \ Bruin \ 9j \
Nadia Djellal

Merrie \ ZWART\ 6j \
Dream Boy

Just Perfect

Ruin \ Appaloosa\ 5j\
Gold Edition

Djurre

Juba

Ruin \ Vos \ 10j \ Expression
Merel Fan de
Groenesteegh

Merrie \ Zwart \ 4j \ Willen
508

Rambo

Wiebren fan de lyste
geast

leon
Ruin \ Zwart \ 13j \ Maurus
441

Copain

Ruin \ Bruin \ 10j \ Marius
Claudius

Miss Toto Ohé

Merrie \ Zwart \ 7j \ Glock's
Toto JR.

W134053, Bergschenhoek, 20-10-2024

K.

M2

K.

L2

L2

L2

Kl.

L1

L1

L1

L1

Cat.

Cat.

P.nr.

35

P.nr.

27

27

27

19

23

23

19

19

19

19

19

23

19

23

(777128) op 22-10-2024

Vereniging

Berkley's Stables,
RV.

Vereniging

Lansbergen,
Manege

Blauw Gele
Vendel, RV. het

Pegasus, RV.

Vereniging
Pegasus, RV.

Blauw Gele
Vendel, RV. het

Pegasus, RV.

Pegasus, RV.

Pegasus, RV.

Pegasus RV.

Pegasus RV.

Pegasus, RV.

Horsecenter
Pirouette

Pegasus, RV.

ptn.

172,5

ptn.

189,5

185,5

167,5

ptn.
195,5

1915

186,5

185,5
181,5

180,5

180,5

170

170

NG

NG

xql

xql

6,5

xql

3/3

xq2

6,5

xq2

6,5

xq2

6,5

6,5



